DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MALDWYN JONES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MALECAUT CONSULTING LIMITED

MALECON GLOBAL LIMITED

MALEDA LIMITED

MALEDA LIMITED

MA LEGAL CONSULTANTS LTD

MALENE ODDERSHEDE BACH LTD

MALETTI UK LIMITED

MALETTON LTD

MALFEST LTD

MALFORD OF LONDON LIMITED

MALGRO LTD

MALGRO LTD

MALHAM ACCOUNTANTS LTD

MALHAM CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MALHI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MALIBU SECURITIES LIMITED

MALICA HOLDINGS LTD

MALIK & BROTHERS TRADERS (UK) LTD

MALIK & BROTHERS TRADERS (UK) LTD

MALIK HOUSE LTD

MALIK REGULATORY CONSULTING LIMITED

MALIK SUPER STORE LIMITED

MALING'S PRIDE LTD

MALINI 1 LTD

MALINS TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

MALKEN GAUGE & TOOL CO. LIMITED

MALKIN LIMITED

MALLARD CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MALLARD CONSULTANCY LTD

MALLARD HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

MALLARD ROOFLINE LIMITED

MALLARDS (MASSINGHAM) LIMITED

MALLARD VENTURES LIMITED

MALLATITE LIMITED

MALTLAWLIMITED

MALTLAWLIMITED

THE MALL CASH MANAGER LIMITED

MALLER CONSULTING LTD

MALLETT PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

MALLETT & SON (ANTIQUES) LIMITED

MALLETT AT BOURDON HOUSE LIMITED

MALLETT OVERSEAS LIMITED

MALLIN LIMITED

MALLING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

MALLINSON SECURITIES LIMITED

MALLIONDOW LIMITED

MALLN COMMS LIMITED

MALLORCA VILLAS LIMITED

MALLORY CIRCUITS LTD

MALLORY PARK LIMITED

MALLORY PARK LEISURE LIMITED

MALLOWS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS LTD

MALLOY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

05175283
04046173
07019211
09111155
09111155
07767928
08478065
07677656
06567874
07783847
08567938
09104222
09104222
08091500
07785927
08473157
07324750
08768746
08559035
08559035
06407398
08014186
07334166
08681454
06804235
03212060
01456868
07652117
05235577

03486991
07388163
07385503
07376159
03066356
02621328
08022931
08022931
05412601
09064346
01838233
00335556
00705183
01239784
06497027
05792404

03239120
08242904
06945308
08232808
07759210
02258604
02250727
07785924
07789110
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01/07/2014
25/06/2014
26/06/2014
01/07/2014
01/07/2014
30/06/2014
27/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
25/06/2014
27/06/2014
01/07/2014
30/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
26/06/2014
01/07/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
27/06/2014
26/06/2014
25/06/2014

27/06/2014
27/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
26/06/2014
30/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014

27/06/2014
01/07/2014
26/06/2014
25/06/2014
26/06/2014
01/07/2014
01/07/2014
30/06/2014
29/06/2014

MALDWYN BOWDEN INTERNATIONAL SALES
LIMITED

MALDWYN DRAGONS GYMNASTIC CLUB
LIMITED

MALL SOLUTIONS EUROPE LTD.

MALMAC BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

MALM CATERING LTD

MALM CATERING LTD

MALMOST LIMITED

MALNOX LIMITED

MALO BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LTD

MALO BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LTD

MALONCHO FASHIONS LTD

MALONCHO FASHIONS LTD

MALONE VIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MALONE VIEW ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MALONEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MALOOBA LTD

MALOO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MALOTO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MALOTO PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MALP LIMITED

MALPAS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

MALPAS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

MALPAS CONVENIENCE STORES LIMITED

MALROSE DEVELOPMENT LTD

MALTBROOK LIMITED

MALT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

MALTBY SERVICE STATION LIMITED

MALT CROSS LIMITED

MALTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED

MAL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

MALTHOUSE & COMPANY LIMITED

MALTHOUSE ASSOCIATES LTD

MALTHOUSE HOMES LIMITED

MALTING GARAGE LTD

THE MALTINGS AT MISTERTON
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MALTINGS FLATS HAMBLEDON
(FREEHOLD) LIMITED

MALTINGS MANAGEMENT (HULL) LIMITED

THE MALTINGS (SHAFTESBURY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE MALTINGS (SHAFTESBURY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE MALTINGS (WITHAM) NO.1
RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

MALTI TRADING LIMITED

MALTMOOR LIMITED

MALTON COACH & BUS LIMITED

MALTON EQUINE LAUNDRY LIMITED

MALTON MONTESSORI SCHOOL LIMITED

MALTON MOTOR CLUB LIMITED

MALTON MOTOR CLUB LIMITED

01417394

08638629

07303106
06623461
09102676
09102676
01481191
08119117
08571440

08571440

08559204
08559204
09103009
09103009
07387013
05867652
06241128
05145907
05814519
05494356
09108533
09108533
08030879
07381264
04019234
05940723
06673691
04923936
08556235
08242956
03576518
04529695
05821045
06705630
06263878

08246879

03162452
07119789

07119789

02190033

07407900
05084265
05493800
07240177
07390621
04896812
04896812

(b1)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(b1)
(D2)
(D2)

26/06/2014
25/06/2014

01/07/2014
30/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
27/06/2014

27/06/2014

30/06/2014
30/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
26/06/2014
25/06/2014
27/06/2014
27/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
29/06/2014
27/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
27/06/2014
30/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
26/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
28/06/2014
26/06/2014

30/06/2014

30/06/2014
26/06/2014

26/06/2014
30/06/2014

26/06/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
30/06/2014
30/06/2014
27/06/2014



